COLLEGE / DIVISION
AREA QTY
|:| 000 - Nonassignable Areas 922 6
102 - Vice President-Facilities
114 - {’-\VP, Administrative 239 1
Effectiveness
- 136 - College of Sciences & Math 1,469 3
TOTAL: 3,767 15
Floor Gross: 3,710

- — — 7

1 103
104 115 sf
230 sf

C102
256 sf

106 102
245 sf 3738

tII__II

105 i
71 st ﬂ
—
107 ——— /-I
74t — Y —
C101 101
108 a 118 sf 239 sf
73 st

COLLEGE / DIVISION Building No.: AA_X0302

File Name: AA_X0302_01

A U B U R N Facilities Management LAN G D O N AN N EX Last Export: 06/29/2023

UNIVERSITY 1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1 Report Created By: Ellen Doyle
Auburn, AL 36849 LEVE L 0 1 Report Date: 05/19/2025



AutoCAD SHX Text
COLLEGE / DIVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


